
Apuração Enduro Fim
Resultado Pel2
 
Clas.

Geral

Clas.

Cat.

Nº

Moto
Nome Cat

Pel2Volta 

2
04:26,1 Pel2Volta 

3
04:26,3

Pel2Tempo 08:52,4

1 1 1 LUIS ZAPPAROLI E1 04:26,1 00:00,0 04:26,3 00:00,0 00:08:52,4 00:00,0

2 1 2 VITOR ALVES E4 04:35,3 00:09,2 04:34,0 00:07,7 00:09:09,3 00:16,9

3 1 3 JOÃO FORNAZARI E40 04:44,1 00:18,0 04:40,9 00:14,6 00:09:25,0 00:32,6

4 1 9 NEDER JR EIA 04:47,3 00:21,2 04:38,2 00:11,9 00:09:25,5 00:33,1

5 2 5 HENRIQUE SANCHES EIA 04:38,3 00:12,2 04:47,9 00:21,6 00:09:26,2 00:33,8

6 1 38 IGOR FORTI ENA 04:41,4 00:15,3 04:44,9 00:18,6 00:09:26,3 00:33,9

7 2 15 ARTHUR RANZINI E4 04:47,2 00:21,1 04:39,5 00:13,2 00:09:26,7 00:34,3

8 2 10 GABRIEL MAZON ENA 04:46,9 00:20,8 04:40,8 00:14,5 00:09:27,7 00:35,3

9 2 11 MIGUEL CASTANHEIRA E1 04:53,2 00:27,1 04:39,1 00:12,8 00:09:32,3 00:39,9

10 3 12 SAUL NEVES E1 04:46,4 00:20,3 04:47,3 00:21,0 00:09:33,7 00:41,3

11 1 14 PEDRO BROLIO E2 04:38,9 00:12,8 04:56,9 00:30,6 00:09:35,8 00:43,4

12 3 6 DIOGO MARQUES ENA 04:47,7 00:21,6 04:48,8 00:22,5 00:09:36,5 00:44,1

13 3 29 VANDO DE SOUZA EIA 04:55,0 00:28,9 04:43,3 00:17,0 00:09:38,3 00:45,9

14 4 34 LUCAS MARCONDES EIA 04:54,7 00:28,6 04:46,9 00:20,6 00:09:41,6 00:49,2

15 4 7 GABRIEL ALVES ENA 04:53,0 00:26,9 04:52,5 00:26,2 00:09:45,5 00:53,1

16 5 35 GABRIEL CAMPAGNOLI ENA 04:54,3 00:28,2 04:51,9 00:25,6 00:09:46,2 00:53,8

17 5 33 DANILO MARIA EIA 04:57,4 00:31,3 04:52,2 00:25,9 00:09:49,6 00:57,2

18 2 18 DANIEL VERGUEIRO E40 04:58,5 00:32,4 04:53,9 00:27,6 00:09:52,4 01:00,0

19 2 13 GUSTAVO GIMENEZ E2 05:03,9 00:37,8 04:52,2 00:25,9 00:09:56,1 01:03,7

20 6 39 MIGUEL MANDUCA FERREIRA ENA 05:02,9 00:36,8 04:55,2 00:28,9 00:09:58,1 01:05,7

21 7 4 MAICON MORAES ENA 05:10,1 00:44,0 04:55,5 00:29,2 00:10:05,6 01:13,2

22 8 8 IGOR ALVES ENA 05:08,8 00:42,7 04:57,1 00:30,8 00:10:05,9 01:13,5

23 9 41 GUSTAVO MANDUCA FERREIRA ENA 05:03,9 00:37,8 05:06,3 00:40,0 00:10:10,2 01:17,8

24 1 21 PRADELLA E50 05:09,7 00:43,6 05:06,9 00:40,6 00:10:16,6 01:24,2

25 1 17 BRUNO GROSSI PC 05:01,8 00:35,7 05:14,9 00:48,6 00:10:16,7 01:24,3

26 6 28 LUCCA BRONDI EIA 05:16,4 00:50,3 05:13,5 00:47,2 00:10:29,9 01:37,5

27 10 52 RODOLFO ALVES ENA 05:22,0 00:55,9 05:15,6 00:49,3 00:10:37,6 01:45,2

28 2 44 OTAVIO MANDUCA FERREIRA PC 05:27,7 01:01,6 05:14,9 00:48,6 00:10:42,6 01:50,2

29 3 45 KELVIN GABRIEL PC 05:22,6 00:56,5 05:22,0 00:55,7 00:10:44,6 01:52,2

30 1 25 GILBERTO PASCHOALIN E55 05:35,1 01:09,0 05:19,7 00:53,4 00:10:54,8 02:02,4

31 7 30 FERNANDO TERRÃO EIA 05:30,3 01:04,2 05:25,4 00:59,1 00:10:55,7 02:03,3

32 2 19 MATIAS E50 05:26,1 01:00,0 05:30,1 01:03,8 00:10:56,2 02:03,8

33 3 16 RICARDO TEDESHI E40 05:37,4 01:11,3 05:20,5 00:54,2 00:10:57,9 02:05,5

34 11 40 ABILIO ENA 05:27,5 01:01,4 05:33,1 01:06,8 00:11:00,6 02:08,2

35 12 37 TEO FERNANDES ENA 05:17,2 00:51,1 05:47,0 01:20,7 00:11:04,2 02:11,8

36 8 32 DANIEL CHRISTOFOLETTI EIA 05:33,0 01:06,9 05:32,6 01:06,3 00:11:05,6 02:13,2

37 2 23 CACIO ALVES E55 05:48,1 01:22,0 05:30,2 01:03,9 00:11:18,3 02:25,9

38 4 43 BRUNO MANDUCA FERREIRA PC 05:38,5 01:12,4 05:41,3 01:15,0 00:11:19,8 02:27,4

39 3 27 LUIS PAULO BRONDI E55 05:47,4 01:21,3 05:34,4 01:08,1 00:11:21,8 02:29,4

40 5 42 VINICIUS GODOY PC 05:38,4 01:12,3 05:49,6 01:23,3 00:11:28,0 02:35,6

41 6 46 ELIAS DE SOUZA JR PC 05:50,3 01:24,2 05:38,8 01:12,5 00:11:29,1 02:36,7

42 3 22 TONNY E50 05:44,3 01:18,2 05:51,2 01:24,9 00:11:35,5 02:43,1

43 4 49 CLAUDINEI ROSINHA E50 05:51,9 01:25,8 05:43,7 01:17,4 00:11:35,6 02:43,2

44 4 26 ELISEU GUILHERME E55 05:46,0 01:19,9 05:58,6 01:32,3 00:11:44,6 02:52,2

45 5 24 MARCELO MARCHETTI E55 05:53,2 01:27,1 06:01,4 01:35,1 00:11:54,6 03:02,2

46 3 50 JONATHAN CARVALHO E2 06:03,2 01:37,1 05:52,1 01:25,8 00:11:55,3 03:02,9

47 5 20 EMERSON PEREIRA E50 06:09,0 01:42,9 06:08,7 01:42,4 00:12:17,7 03:25,3

48 6 47 ROBERTO CARLOS PRATTO E55 06:45,8 02:19,7 06:31,7 02:05,4 00:13:17,5 04:25,1

49 7 48 FERNANDO PC 06:51,7 02:25,6 07:15,8 02:49,5 00:14:07,5 05:15,1

50 13 36 CRISTIANO VITOLO ENA 13:03,6 08:37,5 06:14,2 01:47,9 00:19:17,8 10:25,4

51 9 31 LEONARDO TANI EIA 18:59,6 14:33,5 06:07,5 01:41,2 00:25:07,1 16:14,7

52 3 51 JOÃO CARLOS DA SILVA E4 08:11,8 03:45,7 50:00,0 45:33,7 00:58:11,8 49:19,4
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